
STICKER TPGC024078E003792912

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC024078E004457111
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PLUG LDPE M51009.3001323

STICKER TPGC040078E003801712

ASSY TPGC040078E001161111
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STICKER TPGC070078E003802312

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC070E001162711
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STICKER TPGC100078E003802812

MOUNTING ASSY E001167511
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STICKER TPGC160078E003802912

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC160E003415811
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STICKER TPGC024088E003793512

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC024088A19025211
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PLUG LDPE M51009.3001323

STICKER TPGC040088E003804612

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC040088A19007211
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STICKER TPGC070088E003804912

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC070088A19024311
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STICKER TPGC100088E003805112

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC100088A19030611
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STICKER TPGC040378E003803812

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC040378E004433611
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STICKER TPGC070378E003804112

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC070 HTE001690111
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STICKER TPGC100078E003804312

MOUNTING ASSY TPGC100HTE001888411

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

2-7-2013

A2

PB

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:

 All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without
written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV

ISO268; ISO1101; ISO2553

ISO 2768- mK

HGR-SQ-100-FL-RH-G-F

Sheet:

Drawn according:

General tolerance:

TPGC100378

Part number:

Spare part:

Weight (kg):

File number:
Quick search:

Status:

Customer reference number:

A

False

1,5

Standard

TPGC100378

TPGC100

1

QTY MAT. NUMBER MAT. DESCRIPTION LENGTH (mm)

RAW

MAT.

WIDTH (mm)

Rev:

A

Rev:

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION

-

2-7-2013 PB
NEW VAULT, NEW REVISION. NOTHING CHANGED. OLD REV WAS A

A 10-7-2014 PB E0018884 WAS A190495. 

M10x12

M6 x 12 (4x)

100

1
0
0

8
0
 
(
2
x
)

80 (2x)

M6 x 12 (4x)

7
0
,
2

7
,
5

(
)

64 (2x)

2
7
,
7

 
(
2
x
)

3
5
 
(
2
x
)

PORT G 1/8" (2x)

4
0
,
5

6
,
5

1

2



MOUNTING ASSY TPGC020018M5633511
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STICKER TOP_D40 d = 25 mmE003813118

STICKER TPMV040028E003794017

M3NUT, HEX M3 - St8 Zn60.010000326

M3 x 20SCREW, HEX SH M3 x 20 - St8.8 Zn51.010302025

CLEAT TP040M3564124

VACUUM PAD TPMV040M3563913

BOTTOM COVER TP040 VACUUM HOLEM3564812

MOUNTING ASSY TP--040028M3564711
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STICKER TOP_D100 d = 60 mmE003813518
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